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
barheciio, paved drive. $8000, 
1900 down.

AN EXTRA OOOD OLDER 2- 
bertroorn frame home on a 
larRc woll located lot. «0xl7ft. 
House nit* on rear. Room to 
build a new horn* In front. 
It-2 zoning. Full price JIR5OO, 
f25OO down.

A FlNBJ NEW 3-bedroom home. 
2-rar garage. Good location. 
Immediate ponaeaaton. 913,500, 
$1500 down.

A BKAUTIFUL S-bedroom home 
wajl-to-wall carpet, f^nwrt vf|. 
Lot* of extra*. $15,OOO, J2f>00 
down.

I. E. ROWLAND
REAL ESTATW

25049 CYPRESS ST. 
LOMITA DA. 6-2160

LOTS
R-3 50x140 ............___...S2600
R-3 50x1.V) ......._.............13600
R-3 50x385 ........_......._...$4000
A-l 65x23?) with
2-car garaRA .................... $6200
19 ACRRS for nubdlvialon 
MODERN 3-BEDROOM home 
$1500 flown.
3 PKDROOMS with S Income 
unit*. Full price $28,000, 
term*.

For more Information nfll 
DA. «-8100 or DA. fl-5621

ROY SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

2425 W. LOMITA BLVD.
IvOMlTA

OPP;N EVENINGS

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday I to 5 

70 Eflst 2 18th St., Torrance
2-bedroOm stucco. 2 yrs. old 
VERT nice! W65O. ' Reason- 
aJ^le down. Aak for Tarl.

CARL SELANDER
Realtor 

PL 3-7262

$750 DOWN
Owner transferred. Vacant 8- 
bedronm. large lot. double at­ 
tached jtarage. 1H ye*r» old. 
FR. 5-5588 Broker FR. 5-6033
JOBS A WORKERS MEET In 

the Want Ada of the Torranco 
Preas! Which ever Hide your 
on. Torrance Prean Claaalfled 
Ads help you. Call FA. 8-2345

SUMMER COTTAGES & 
RESORTS fil

"*^***S*>*f-*^^**S~>*f^ l̂̂ ^****S**^^

IDTLLWILD mountain cabin.
4 rooms A bath, 3 double beds.
$35 per week. Make resen-n- 

_t|ona now. Call TB 2-S289
Y)R 8ALBJ: Oabln fully equipped.

Sleep* 6. Reasonable. North
Fork, San Gabriel Canyon. CeJl

FA 8-7871 after 5 p.m.

• LOTS FOR SALE 60 
Bus. & Res.)

LOT 45x145. $1750 on 20«?h 
near Normandie.

DA. 4-8350

  RnstnesA Properties for 
SALE or LEASE 64

ARLINGTON avenue frontage, 
modern attractive ideal for 
studio or office. Plus living 
quarter. Ideal for dance atudlo 
or 7"1 ? Owner will consider 
remodeling for tenants. $126 
a month. Phone 
DA. A-11*4 DA. 0-292A

REAL KSTATE 
WANTED «8

CASH
 or your equity. Prefer O.I, or 
F.H.A. homes No promises- 
Just quick cash.

FR. 5-0532

PACKED WITH POWER 
Torrance Preen classified ads 
get It done. Whatever If, is! 
To   !), buy, trade.

Phone FA. 8-284B

WK PAT
TOP DOLLAR FOR YOUR 

HOME
Vn« loo cm get muli In 34 hrs. 
W« take 26 day .Riling* tt Mil.

MEADOWPARK
REALTY CO. 

FR. 9-1510 
2421 I»0th St. 

_VV>.«f nf Hawthorne Rlvd

IMMEDIATE NEED
for lot* it acreage suitable for 
building. Call today for free 
anPralsal.____ FR 5-Q532

• RENTALS (Misc.) 86 • WANTED TO RENT 88 • FURNITURE

FURNISHED APTS. 70 
FOR RENT

FITRN1SHED APT. -3 block* 
from town, centrally located, 
ne.ar echool* and transporta.- 
tion. Kitchen, living room, 
bedroom, bath. Private en- 
tranceT Utllitie* paid. Available 
Immediately. $55 per month. 

FA. 8-B8ft5
NKW ]-bedroom apt. New re­ 

frigerator & *tove, garbage 
disposal, washing facilities. 
2005 W. 240th Lomita

FURNISHED Apt., newly deco­ 
rated. $53. tt. up. Near etorei 
nnd cafcs. Adult* only. 
1221 Kl Prado FA. 8-7«24

1-BDRM. APT.   Clean. Ne«r 
Douglas. A-dulU. Available 
July 16th. K».

FA 8-10490P PR 2-7280
$69.50   NICB clean 1-bedroom 

Apts. Newly furnished. 2 chil­ 
dren accepted. May b« rented 
 weekly or semi-monthly. 
20613' S. Vermont DA. 4-3553

DP1LUXE 2-bedroom fumlnhed. 
Clean, private entrance, gar- 
huge disposal. 
2721 Cahrlllo FA. fi-3554

NKW bachelor apartment, ntll- 
itlen paid, linena furnished, 
mnld service weekly. Near 
250th & Narbonne.

252OO Feijoa_____

• UNFURNISHED 72 
APTS. FOR RENT

FRONT 4-room duplex, enclosed 
porch A yard. $52. 2.10B W. 
243rd, Lomlta. Between 11*8 

DA. 3-028O

BEAUTIFUL large 2-bedroom 
apartment. Water ft. garden­ 
ing paid. * children OK. 
$5350. TE. 4-3455

$49_1-BKDROOM APT. Will 
acce.pt 2 children. 
20613 S. Vermont »A. 4-2553

ONE A TWO bedrooms. Stove 
A Refrlfr. Furn. $fl5 A $75 
per month. 
271« Kldorado KA. R-fl7J»

2-BEDROOM
Attractively decorated near 
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